
Spielberichtsbogen

Runde Spieltag Spielort Spiellokal

Spiel

Brett

Rang-

Nr. Ergebnis

Rang-

Nr. Spielende

1 :

2 :

3 :

4 :

5 :

6 :

7 :

8 :

:

Uhren:

übergeben.

Empfangsbestätigung:

Ort Datum:

Unterschrift

Wettkampfbeginn Wettkampfende

Liga/Spielklasse

SpielerSpieler

Mannschaftsführer Heimmannschaft

Mannschaftsführer Gastmannschaft

Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft

Bewirtung:

Die originalen Partienotationen wurden an

   Schiedsrichter

Remshalden

Gesamtergebnis Gesamtergebnis

Besondere Vorkommnisse:


